Rank Competitor(s)

Lorie Prévost
Lélia Coté
Lauriane Boileau
Clémence Denis
Paige McDonald
Natassia Dvorkin
Amy Dean
Lauren Boudreau
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Marielle Akpabie
Lianna Horan
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Penelope Pedneault

Club

CPA Sherbrooke
CPA Repentigny
CPA Boisbriand
CPA Du Roussillon
Barrie SC

Nepean SC

Minto SC

Nepean SC

CPA Saint-Laurent
Gloucester SC
CPA Blainville-Ste-Thérese

b

SKATECAMNADA

Tom Smith

Date:

31-Jul-2015

Section

QC
QcC
QcC
QC
co
EO
EO
EO
QC
EO
QC

8:58:09AM

Minto Summer Skate 2015

July 30, 2015 to Aug. 2, 2015
STARS Girls (Flight 1 U13)

Category Result Summary

15.57
14.97
14.73
14.63
12.73
12.26
11.85
11.35
11.31
10.83
8.57

Points

15.57
14.97
14.73
14.63
12.73
12.26
11.85
11.35
1131
10.83

8.57

Christopher Stokes
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